Electric Actuators Actuated Valves HVAC Controls
  Humidifiers Electric Heaters
Head Office
Neptronic®
400 Lebeau Blvd.
Montreal, Quebec, Canada H4N 1R6
Tel.: (514) 333-1433
Fax: (514) 333-3163

Integration with building automation systems is seamless, thanks to compatibility with
BACnet MS/TP or Modbus RTU communication protocols. This allows for centralized
control and monitoring, enhancing user experience.
With these expanded capabilities, Neptronic reaffirms its commitment to innovation in
HVAC solutions, delivering superior performance. The CMU not only meets but exceeds
industry standards, offering unmatched performance, efficiency, and control in HVAC
system management.
Neptronic's new CMU models are available for order.
MODEL  Collar
size
(in.)
Voltage
(V)
Power
(kW)
CFCMU14G25DD  14  208  25
CFCMU14I25DD  14  480  25
CFCMU14J25DD  14  600  25
CFCMU16G25DD  16  208  25
CFCMU16I25DD  16  480  25
CFCMU16J25DD  16  600  25
CFCMU18G25DD  18  208  25
CFCMU18I25DD  18  480  25
CFCMU18J25DD  18  600  25
CFCMU20G25DD  20  208  25
CFCMU20I25DD  20  480  25
CFCMU20J25DD  20  600  25
MODEL  Collar
size
(in.)
Voltage
(V)
Power
(kW)
CFCMU14G30DD  14  208  30
CFCMU14I30DD  14  480  30
CFCMU14J30DD  14  600  30
CFCMU16G30DD  16  208  30
CFCMU16I30DD  16  480  30
CFCMU16J30DD  16  600  30
CFCMU18G30DD  18  208  30
CFCMU18I30DD  18  480  30
CFCMU18J30DD  18  600  30
CFCMU20G30DD  20  208  30
CFCMU20I30DD  20  480  30
CFCMU20J30DD  20  600  30
MODEL  Collar
size
(in.)
Voltage
(V)
Power
(kW)
CFCMU14G35DD  14  208  35
CFCMU14I35DD  14  480  35
CFCMU14J35DD  14  600  35
CFCMU16G35DD  16  208  35
CFCMU16I35DD  16  480  35
CFCMU16J35DD  16  600  35
CFCMU18G35DD  18  208  35
CFCMU18I35DD  18  480  35
CFCMU18J35DD  18  600  35
CFCMU20G35DD  20  208  35
CFCMU20I35DD  20  480  35
CFCMU20J35DD  20  600  35
For more options, contact us!
Electric Actuators Electric Heaters HVAC Controls
Humidifiers Actuated Valves
Why Neptronic?